

In the Court of Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Gangarampur at Buniadpur

Present : Smt. Debasmita Kundu

Civil Judge (Junior Division)

J.O.Code – WB01404

T. S 57 of 2017. Regd. no. 81 of 2017.

C.N.R.-WBDD07-000167-2017

Order No. 16.

Dated : 08-02-2021

Today is fixed for fresh requisite upon the defendant no. 03(Ka).

Both the parties are present by filing separates haziras.

Plaintiffs also files a petition and praying for time for taking steps on the ground stated in the petition .

Hd. Considered, prayer is **allowed** .

To 17-07-2021 for fresh requisite upon the defendant no. 03(Ka).

D/C by me

Sd/

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur
08-02-2021

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur.
08-02-2021