

**In the Court of Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Gangarampur at Buniadpur**  
**Present: Shri Shahid Parvez, Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) J.O. Code: WB01233**  
**TS 57 of 17 CIS REG 81 of 17**  
**CNR WBDD07-000167-2017**

**Order No. 27**

**Dated: 10.01.2024**

Today the record is fixed for filing show cause by plaintiffs.

Defendants no. 01, 02 and 04 file haziras.

State defendants and 06-07 file hazira.

Plaintiffs file **show cause**, duly verified, which is considered and found sufficient, thus **accepted** but with cost of Rs. 500/-.

Plaintiffs to pay the cost to the defendants by the next date.

Fix 18.03.2024 for order and cost by plaintiff.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge ( Jr. Div.),  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur  
10.01.2024

Civil Judge ( Jr. Div.),  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur  
10.01.2024