

In the Court of the Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Gangarampur at Buniadpur

**T.S. 57 of 17 CIS REG 81 of 17**  
**CNR WBDD07-00000167-2017**

**Order No. 30**

**Dated: 06.11.2024**

Today the record is fixed for amended plaint.

Both parties files hazira.

Amended plaint filed which is accepted and kept with the case record. Plaintiff to take steps upon the defendants no. 3ka.

Fix 17-02-2025 for steps.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge ( Jr. Div.),  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur

Civil Judge ( Jr. Div.),  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur